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Parameters Region

Effective Date

A) ALLOWABLE ANNUAL CUT (AAQC):

TSA

Williams Lake TSA
100 Mile House TSA
Quesnel TSA

B) APPORTIONMENT OF AAC:

TSA

100 Mile House TSA
Williams Lake TSA
Quesnel TSA

i) cubic meters

Forest Licences Replaceable
Forest Licences Non-Replaceable
First Nations Woodlands Tenure
BCTS Timber Sale
Licence/Licence to Cut
Community Forest Agreement
Forest Service Reserve

Total

ii) hectares

Total m3

m3
3,826,222
2,768,259
365,450
1,856,071

20,000
110,000
8,946,002

Region AAC, Apportionment and Commitments - by TSA

Cariboo Natural Resource Region

%
41.25
30.53

2.72
23.44

0.00
2.06
100.00

2018-04-06
AAC AAC Effective
Determination Date
Date
2015-02-15 2015-02-25
2013-11-07 2014-06-11
2016-06-16 2016-06-16
Apport Apport Effective
Determination Date
Date
2015-03-31 2015-03-31
2015-12-10 2015-01-01
2013-03-04 2013-04-14
100 Mile House
TSA
% m3
42.77 802,782
30.94 594,149
4.09 53,000
20.75 456,071
0.22 0
1.23 40,000
100.00 1,946,002

AAC (cubic metres)

3,000,000
1,948,002
2,607,000

7,555,002

AAC (cubic metres)

1,946,002
3,000,000
4,000,000

8,946,002

Quesnel TSA

m3
1,237,548
1,879,802
42,650
800,000

0
40,000
4,000,000

%
30.94
47.00

1.07
20.00

0.00
1.00
100.00

%

39.71
25.78
34.51

100.00

%

21.75
33.53
44.71

100.00

Williams Lake
TSA

m3

1,785,892
294,308
269,800
600,000

20,000
30,000
3,000,000

IDIRJMARTINS

AAC (ha)

AAC (ha)

%
59.53
9.81
8.99
20.00

0.67
1.00
100.00

%

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

%

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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C) COMMITMENTS - AAC (m3) and No. of Licences

Total 100 Mile House Quesnel TSA Williams Lake

TSA TSA
m3 # m3 # m3 # m3 #
Forest Licences Replaceable 4,111,522 26 845,782 5 1,274,348 8 1,991,392 13
Forest Licences Non-Replaceable 2,447,664 29 371,000 8 1,522,411 10 554,253 11
Total 6,559,186 55 1,216,782 13 2,796,759 18 2,545,645 24
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